www.geindustrial.com BuyLog™ Catalog 6-3
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Rev. 11/13
Data subject to change
without notice
Section 6
Spectra™ RMS

Spectra Circuit Breakers
and Molded Case Switches
www.geindustrial.com Rev. 11/13
Data subject to change
without notice
BuyLog™ Catalog6-52
Molded Case Circuit Breakers Section 6
SKH, SKL, SKP; 800A, 600 Vac Max., (IEC 947-2:800A 690 Vac Max.)
Terminal Lugs for
Rating Plug Frame Front Connection (Cu/Al)
UL 489 IC @ 480 Vac
Adjustable Instantaneous 50kA 65kA 100kA
Ampere Trip Ampere Range Product Current Product Product Product Product Wire
Rating Low High Number Sensor Poles Number Number Number Number Range
300 940 3015 SRPK800A300
400 1255 4015 SRPK800A400 2 SKHA26AT0800 SKLA26AT0800 SKPA26AT0800 (3) 3/0-500 Cu
500 1570 5020 SRPK800A500 800 TCAL81
600 1875 6195 SRPK800A600
700 2155 7420 SRPK800A700
3 SKHA36AT0800 SKLA36AT0800 SKPA36AT0800 (3) 3/0-500 Al
800 2440 8705 SRPK800A800
SKH, SKL, SKP; 1200A, 600 Vac Max., (IEC 947-2: 1250A, 690 Vac Max.)
Terminal Lugs for
Rating Plug Frame Front Connection (Cu/Al)
UL 489 IC @ 480 Vac
Adjustable Instantaneous 50kA 65kA 100kA
Ampere Trip Ampere Range Product Current Product Product Product Product Wire
Rating Low High Number Sensor Poles Number Number Number Number Range
600 1825 6110 SRPK1200A600
700 2125 7125 SRPK1200A700 2 SKHA26AT1200 SKLA26AT1200 SKPA26AT1200 (4) 250-500 Cu
800 2430 8145 SRPK1200A800
1200 TCAL125
900 2735 9160 SRPK1200A900
1000 3040 10180 SRPK1200A1000
3 SKHA36AT1200 SKLA36AT1200 SKPA36AT1200 (4) 250-500 Al
1175 3574 11961 SRPK1200A1175
1200 3650 12215 SRPK1200A1200
Note: All Spectra™ breakers UL listed as HACR type.
All Spectra™ breakers marked CE.
Spectra™ RMS
SK 1200 Frame